DF200GSXZEH H F Bt

DF200GSX PARTS LIST

FOREWORD

When you are going to order parts you may take this booklet as reference but any differences please
take the reality on vehicle as standard.

To find out the name, Item code or fitment you may check in the illustration with the size and
appearance .Then with the no. in the illustration you will find out the name, item code and quantity.

There will no notice to you ahead of any change of the information in this booklet.

1w




&ZhH (ENGINE)

Fr % = L= RXEW HE
NO. Code name Chinese Description Q'ty
1 01010078 R BhHL (168F-2D) Engine(168F-2D) 1

Sepse

20




E-1 phih#54H4 CRANKCASE ASSY

FF #t s R RXEW HE
NO. Code name Chinese Description Q'ty
1 11115-A0710-0001 JiSC I R S Drain plug 2
2 11116-A0710-0001 T 2 Washer 2
3 T910-0081 B 7K 6205 Bearing 6205 1
4 111120-A0710-0001 HHEGPED) Oil seal, crankshaft 1
5 11110-A0720-0021 th Al AR 2H A Crankcase 1
6 26111-A0710-0001 A Regulating sway bar 1
7 26113-A0710-0001 AT R Washer 2
8 26112-A0710-0001 R AT Split pin 1

11 25100-A0710-0004 3 Bk 6 25 4 Driven gear assy, regulator 1

B3 MW




E-2 HhimfE54A4 CRANKCASE COVER ASSY

FF #t = R R X AW HE
NO. Code name Chinese Description Q'ty
1 15610-A0710-0006 Bl ZE 20 1 Oil plug with Seal 1
2 11211-A0710-0001 B A4 o5 Crankcase cover 1
3 T910-0081 7K 6205 Bearing 6205 1
4 11114-A0710-0009 HH 6 28 Ry Gasket, crankcase 1
5 11113-A0710-0001 it b A 5 5 A B Set pin 2
6 15510-A0710-0009 ML R 2R Dipstick with seal 1
7 11120-A0710-0002 HHEGMIES) Oil seal, crankshaft 1
8 T151-0031 BEREME X 32 Bolt M8 X32 6

o4




E-3 &Ik SESLZ SRR CYLINDER HEAD & CYLINDER HEAD COVER ASSY

FF ®t s B XX E R E R R e
NO Code name Chinese Description Q'ty
1 T152-0019 I2FEMe x 12 Bolt M6 X12 6
2 19143-A0710-0001 KRR Air duck 1

3

4 17218-A2013-0001 RO XCELIEFEMex 113 Stud M6 X109 2
5 12117-A0710-0001 Lk ENL 10X 16 Set pin & 10X 16 2
6 12120-A0720-0001 AL Gasket, cylinder head 1
7 12100-A0720-0007 SEESLHE Cylinder head Assy 1
8 18214-A0710-0001 HES D XCELBEFEME X 34 Stud M8 X 34 2
9 27100-A0710-0001 K AEZEF6TC Spark plug F6TC 1
10 12118-A0710-0001 ST S R Bolt 4
11 12212-A0710-0001 ALk 55 2 ) Gasket, cylinder head cover 1
12 12200-A0730-0001 SEELEH S Cylinder head cover Assy 1
13

14




E-4 Hh%h 5EZEAT SR CRANKSHAFT, PISTON & CONNECTING

FF ®t s B XX E R R X AW =
NO Code name Chinese Description Q'ty
1 13400-A0730-0001 EENHE Piston ring assy 1
2 13313-A0710-0001 T IEAS Y Piston pin circlip 2
3 13311-A0720-0004 e Piston 1
4 13312-A0710-0001 I SEAY Piston pin 1
5 13120-A0710-0007 EFTH A Connecting rod assy 1
6 13110-A0720-0145 it 2 A Crankshaft assy 1




E-5 (iR ES SITHRE4H4S COMBINATION OF CAMSHAFT & VALVE ROCKER

11 10
¢

1;“3 12 mzjﬁ) @

e e o i

F H = XX # R B X HM W=
NO Code name Chinese Description Q'ty
1 | 14314-A0710-0001 AT IR B TR B Lock nut 2
2 | 14312-A0710-0001 P2 o R Y Sleeve 2
3 | 14310-A0710-0001 AINERE Valve rocker 2
4 14415-A0710-0001 AT ) B T WA Adjusting bolt for valve gap 2
5 | 14310-A0710-0001 A EE A S Valve rocker assy 2
6 | 14220-A0710-0001 HEAF 3 28 Pusher guide 1
7 | 14210-A0710-0001 HEFF AL Pusher 2
8 | 14315-A0720-0001 B Tappet 2
9 | 14100-A0720-0005 o R Camshaft Assy 1
10 | 14420-B9130-0001 $4 9 28 4 4 il Shield Assembly 2
11 | 14411-A0720-0001 HA Intake Valve 1
12 14412-A0720-0001 HXI Exhaust valve 1
13 | 14414-A0710-0001 SARE % Valve Spring 2
14 | 14413-A0720-0001 TR A (—) Valve Spring Seat (1) 2
15 14418-A0720-0001 S48 Valve Lock Clamp 4




E-6 1L;Hh8% S AL CARBURETOR ASSY

Fr 5 XX B R E R R BE
NO Code name Chinese Description Q'ty
1 17219-A0710-0001 MR OE Inlet Gasket 1
2 16120-A0710-0001 AT B e Connecting Block 1
3 16113-A0710-0001 eE 5 Y Carburetor Gasket 1
4 17113-A0710-0001 RSB Air Cleaner Gasket 1
5 16100-A0720-0062 HALE-I=Y5% Carburetor Assy 1



nbfly
OLD CODE(老号码）:
01030022



E-7 BRMABLARL FUEL TANK ASSY

Fr % = =R RXEW #E
NO Code name Chinese Description Q'ty
1 16622-A0710-0002 =2 Pipe clamp 2
2 16621-A0710-0020 HE (—) Outlet pipe 1
3 T152-0011 HE A M6x28 Bolt M6x28 1
4 16630-A0710-0001 HH i deE sk 20 4 Connector 1
5 T314-0001 HEREM6 Nut M6 2
6 16610-A0710-0004 TIEM Filter cup 1
7 16400-A2130-0003 PRMAE S S (B Fuel filler cap with packing ring 1
8 16510-A0710-0245 PRIMAE Fuel tank 1

9

10 11513-A2313-0002 MR Vent pipe 1
11 12158-A0710-0002 e e Insulation sleeve 1
12 16690-A0710-0001 A 159 1] Dump valve 1



nbfly
OLD CODE:
05040013



Fr 5 = R X B
Code name Chinese Description

1 17111-A0710-0001 2B AR 55 W8 B

2 17112-A0710-0001 ZRE AR T Air cleaner cover

3 17124-A0710-0002 P (=) Filter element

5 17100-A0710-0015 ZEYE e Mk Air cleaner assy

6 T314-0001 HEREM6 Nut M6

10 0



nbfly
OLD CODE:01040047



E-9 jHAERHH MUFFLER

FF H = B EH W ® X B W HE
NO Code name Chinese Description Q'ty
1 T310-0001 1R REms Nut M8 2
2 | 18000-A0713-0033 i2 R lE Dk Exhaust muffler 1
3 18215-A0710-0003 HRAOHRA Exhaust gasket 1

Sepse

11 T



nbfly
old code:01050092



E-10 RM#EEhEFEREF RECOIL STARTER

FF #t s R R X AW =
NO Code name Chinese Description Q'ty
1 T152-0033 ﬂj%ﬁ:_\M6><22 Bolt M6X22 1
2 19300-A0710-0001 R ity 4 0 e ZEL A2 Crankcase side plate assy 1
3 T152-0033 BEAEM6x22 Bolt M6X 12 4

4
5 23100-A0710-0099 Rl Sk 35952 Recoil starter assy 1
6
7
8 23200-A0710-0004 s Es H A Recoil starter combination 1

#o12 W



nbfly
OLD CODE:
190254



E-11 BiR{ZHI RS REGULATING CONTROL SYSTEM

N

Fr 5 = R X B ¥E
Code name Chinese Description Q'ty

1 26117-A0710-0001 B 1o Back spring 1

2 26118-A0710-0001 Tk ] ok e Fine regutaling spring 1

3 26115-A0710-0001 P 3E i A Pulling rod 1

4 26116-A0710-0001 T T [ A Lock bolt 1

5 T311-0002 HEREM6 Nut M6 1

6 26114-A0710-0001 R o Regulating arm 1

7 26200-A0710-0013 W S 2R A Regulating frame assy 1

13 |




E-12 %4 FLYWHEEL

FF #t s XX B R ER R e
NO Code name Chinese Description Q'ty
1 23317-A0710-0001 KECHEREMI14X 1.5 Nut M14x1.5 1
9 23316-A0710-0002 PP Starting flange 1
3 19111-A0710-0001 KEE R Flywheel fan 1
4 23300-A0710-0016 E AT Flywheel 1
5 23317-A0710-0001 78 HL 2R B 2H A Charging coil combination 1

¥ 14




E-13 mMZBZH{ 1GNITION COIL

Fr 5 XX B R ER R B
NO. Code name Chinese Description Q'ty
1 T152-0034 BRETM6x25 Screw M6X25 2
2 27200-A0710-0001 ok 2k B g A Ignition coil assy 1

¥ 15 T




EEhERE Transmission

5 H = B X &R AR HE
NO. Code name Chinese Description Q'ty
1 02040367 L Driving pulley 1
2 02040368 MBhEE Driven pulley 1
3 02040393-2 J 7669 Drive belt(669) 1
4 03030994 i Chain cover 1
5 02040366 =t Reverse gear ASSY 1
6 EEhE 0% Driving sprocket (10 teeth) 1

%16 |




ZEZM34E1  Frame & Accessories 1

FF # = B E W ® X &M =
NO Code name Chinese Description Q'ty
1 0201-DF200GSX #Eam Frame ASSY 1
2 02011949-1 JGE4E Engine basket 1
3 02011936-1 M Left uper swing arm left 1
4 02011936-2 REAS Right upper swing arm right 1
5 02011937-1 TREHML Lower swing arm left 1
6 02011937-2 SREREAHMA Lower swing arm right 1
7 07990012 ZEIPATE & 23% b 10%35 Buffer bushing ((23* & 10%35) 10
8 02011950-1 KRB 2230 Bracket of engine 1
9 07990003 ZE A £ & 30% ¢ 10%35 Buffer Bushing 930*¢10*35 2
10 02011945 A ER T e ST AR Bracket of seater 1

BT




ZEZMiE2 Frame & Accessories 2

1\
g—
4 6
T
; 3]
3

FF #t = SRR - i HE
NO. Code name Chinese Description Q'ty

1 02011947 B3 AT Fornt bumper 1

2 02011948 Hij B4 Front cargo carrier 1

3 02011954 IR Front cargo basket 1

4 02011938 RS Front rollcage 1

5 02011939-1 VB left rollcage 1

6 02011939-2 FiEE Right rollcage 1

6 02011940 yiiipisesat Middle rollcage 1

8 02011941-1 JE AR Rear rollcage left 1

9 02011941-2 JEM3EA Rear rollcage right 1
10 02011942 % haze Carrier; Sparetire 1

18 W




AV

ZEZOMI4E3  Frame & Accessories 3

WASE I

my

Lidd |

F " = L= ® X H M =
NO Code name Chinese Description Q'ty
1 02011952 A ZE PSR Brake pedal 1
2 02010326 FEMHNATE Bushing of brake pedal 1
3 07020025 7RI ZE B A A Spring of brake pedal 1
4 02010815 SRR A A Throttle pedal 1
5 02010324 MWTIFF A AT E Bushing of throttle pedal 1
6 07020026 TH TR 3 Spring of throttle pedal 1
7 06990015 R SR B E 5D Rubber on pedal 2
8 02011956 I Battery box 1
8 06990096 FALA (4-47) Battery tie(4-47) 1
10 02011943-1 EIEEY R SR Yea Braket of front fender left 1
11 02011943-2 IR S Y Bracket of front fender right 1
12 02011944-1 ISRt R Y Bracket of rear fender left 1
13 02011944-2 IERE R e Bracket of rear fender right 1
14 02011955 7100 55 SR Bracket of left cover 1

Sepse

=5

19




¥ RY Steering System

16 w - 13 T jo. =16

1—Q 7* AV

-Q 4 O 1

F B = XX # R B X H M e

NO Code name Chinese Description Q'ty
1 02030018 JiEE Ohy AiiE) Steering wheel 1
2 02030780 J7 [a) 45 [ 5 Steering wheel Fixed Shaft 1
3 12030021 69034 7K Bearing 6903 2
4 02010822 J7 a4 [ 1 S 3R Steering wheel seater 1
5 12050003 HAHREOL7 Snap ring for shaft(® 17) 1
6 02030771 J3 a7 Cardan joint 1
7 02030772 JF AL Steering rack 1
8 02030170 J7 ML ER Lock of steering machine 2
9 02030222 bt Girekk) Tire rod 2
10 12060015 R (10%1. 2581 Ball(10*1.25 Left Hand Thread)) 2
11 02030222 M PIATL: 195 Turning lever (L:195) 2
12 02030770-1 A% 17 £ /e Left spindle 1
13 02030770-2 e RS Right spindle 1
14 02040377 A e B RE A A Front wheel hub 2
15 12030013 6202RSH K Bearing 6202RS 2
16 14020690 BN E Bush, wheel hub 2
17 12030023 6203RSH & Bearing 6203RS 2
18 12040016 T} 25%40%7 0il Seal 25*40%*7 2

20 W




fE%] Brake system

®
ouigd i

Iy

R X & R

WE

F H = B X E R

NO. Code name Chinese Description Q'ty
1 04010114 TEAM B Brake ASSY 1
2 e 38 Upper Brake Pump 1
3 FZEFF I Brake Switch 1
4 TR Brake Hose 1
5 B 20 5% Left Brake Caliper 1
6 R Brake Hose 1
7 IR A TR Right Brake caliper 1
8 TR Brake Hose 1
9 R E R Rear Brake Rump 1
10 HIAZE Front Brake Pad 2
11 04020011 TR AL047%0128+058 /6— Front Brake Disc 2
12 Ja R Rear Brake Pad 1
13 04020059 TR 3502080524068 /4— Rear Brake Disc 1
14 M ZEHERT Brake Push Rod 1
15 12990004 LSS Clip of brake hose 3

21 W




B4Rk Rear Axle ASSY

5 H 5 B X E R R =
NO. Code name Chinese Description Q'ty
1 02040372 Skl Rear Axle 1

2 02040375 ) Sprocket 1

3 02040374 B4k (420H-5475) Chain (420H-54Links) 1

4 190059 42055 353k Chain Lock Link ( 420) 1

5 02040170 1 2RO ZELA Bearing pedestal ASSY 2

6 12030015 Tl 746205 Bearing (6205) 2

7 12040017 T3 404287 Qil Seal 40*28*7 2

8 02040169 SR RE B 2 TR A Dust cover of the bearing pedestal 2
9 12040016 T3 40%25%7 Oil Seal 40*25*7 2
10 02040373-2 J5 BC L R Rear wheel hub 2
11 AR FE MR £ZM10X1. 25X36 Wheel Hub Nut M10X1. 25X36 16
12 12020007 R Steel Dust cover 2
13 P D16 Spring Washer ¢16 2
14 TF 2 REM16%1. 5%15 Slotted nut M16*1.5*%15 2
15 FF 4 & 340 Pin ¢3*40 2

322 W




BIFRGE Control Assy

~ ]
i / 10 i \
o , e _J
F B = B X E R EIp R HE
NO. Code name Chinese Description Q'ty
1 04990012 TR Handbrake 1
2 06990075 RS FHN Ball of gear lever 1
3 02011946 PAAT A Gear lever 1
4 03030233 RS AR YB IS Cover of gear lever 1
5 07020028 PRSI HIE Spring of gear shifter 1
6 12020008 SR g Metal Dust Cover 1
7 02010329 PRRY 28 [H E A A A Seat of gear lever 1
8 02011953 R 2 57 41 Seat of gear cable 1
9 02040369 PR A Gear key 1
10 02010818 RS AL P Seat of cables 1
11 08020284 Hepihigk (L: 1150mm/124mm) Gear cable 2
12 08020285 T2k (L:2600/50mm) Choke cable(L:2600/50mm) 1
13 08020264 VT2 (L:2170/175mm) Throttle cable(L:2170/175mm) 1
14 08020282 FR Brake cable 1

23 W




BIG% 2 Front&Rear Wheel ASSY

)

t 5

P X &R

XX B

=

NO Code name Chinese Description Q'ty
1 02040371 AW Bl Front Rim 8*5.375 2
2 06010010 RIECHR19%7-8 Tire 19%7-8 2
3 02040370 Jo #e B 8%6. 68 Rear Rim 8*6.68 2
4 06010101 Ja % iR 18%9. 5-8 Tyre 18%9.5-8 2
5 190016 SITME Valve Cock 4
6 02040404 BB S~ (FitabE | Rim Decorate loop (Color as Vehicle) 4
7 12020001 (B #5543 Rubber Dust cover 43 4
8 7N FHHE S MR REM10%1. 25 Hexagon taper nut M10 * 1.25 16

24 W




H28/FF % Electrical Components, Switches

F H = F X E R EXBBMW =
NO. Code name Chinese Description Q'ty
1 10010010 KT o6 Switch of headlight 1
2 10010074 INEERIKT T o Switch of turn lights 1
3 10010068 i) W\ - 5 Switch of horn 1
4 01020041 CM6321-R4k B 28 Relay 6321 1
5 10070001 RN Horn 1
6 01020011 AP Flasher 1
7 10080018 HLI81 (5ZR) Lock 1
8 01020074-2 B o Rectifier 1
9 09020042 AR m)AT Front turn light;left 1
10 09020043 B AT kT Front turn light right 1
11 09020086 JE LR KT Rear turn light; left 1
12 09020087 Ja A AT Rear turn light ;right 1
13 e kT 4T Bulb; Turnlight 1
14 109900702 PR e Kk 2 Remote control flameout 1
15 08010140 EH Wire harness 1
16 09010093 PO~ K A R\ BR (T Headlight 2
17 09010092 AU E B ERTIE CFD Top lights 2
18 09030004 BT Taillight 1
19 ST Bulb, Taillight 4
20 10990001 L IfMG7A-BS—C Battery MG7A-BS-C 1

%25 W




Bt Seat&Suspension

3
6 7
L/
8
1

F H = P& R R W=
NO Code name Chinese Description Q'ty

1 05010086-1 Apdl (f) Seat left 1

2 05010086-2 I () Seat right 1

3 05020020 AR EGEHL Seat rail 1

4 05020002 iy Safety belt 1

5 07010177 HIRE (L: 255MM/H21/ & Front shock (L:255mm) 2

6 07010178 JEURE (L: 350MM/H21/ & 10. 2/ Rear shock(L:350mm) 2

7 02011951 PR G244 ) | Adjusting rod (With nut & washer) 1

8 09060011 JEE (QY143/M10) Rear view mirrow 1

9 03990079 N A A Decorative mesh 1

26 W




[l
Bl

4 Body Coveri ng

5 H 5 B X E R R’ X B W=
NO. Code name Chinese Description Q'ty
1 03030944 EIRCS/ar s Front bumper 1
2 03030925 KANERTTRZE Front carrier 2
3 03030419 YFE Hook 12
4 03030580 WNEI] Dash board 1
5 03060023 THHH Top roof 1
6 06020119 T LZ Crash Pad 6
7 03030995 J5 BERR Rear board 1
8 03030738 Ja EF etk Rear fender (left) 2
9 03030739 JER SRR Rear fender (right) 2

10 03030741 8 fLIE ®8 Plug 8

% 2T W




FEZET H Tool Kit

FF #t = R R X B HE
No Code name Chinese Description Q ty
1 16010005 FFORF12-14 Open spanner(12-14) 1

2 16010004 FF 3R F8-10 Open spanner(8-10) 1

3 16010006 XL HR 22 ] Dual-purpose screwdriver 1

4 16010002 W 7S A F-6mm Socket head screw wrench(6mm) 1

5 16010001 W 7S 4 F-5mm Socket head screw wrench(5mm) 1

6 KAEFEE AT

7 KA FEERE C5Hi121mm) Spark plug box spanner(edge spacing:21mm) 1

8 16990010 BETHG Tools Bag 1

9 Bl % T H K Tools sets 1

28 W




NO NEW CODE OLD CODE CN DESCRIPTION
1 16510-A0710-0245 05040013  |#km%s

2 17100-A0710-0015 01040047 |75 3RS Bk

3 18000-A0713-0033 01050092 |HES 42

4 23100-A0710-0099 190254 | % AR

5 16100-A0720-0062 01030022 |4k 7H 2% KL%



nbfly
OLD CODE:
05040013


nbfly
OLD CODE:01040047


nbfly
old code:01050092


nbfly
OLD CODE:
190254


nbfly
OLD CODE:
01030022



EN DESCRIPTION

QUANTITY

Fuel tank

Air cleaner assy

Exhaust muffler

Recoil starter assy

Carburetor Assy

—_ = = —_] =




